SDRUZENI OBCi KUTNOHORSKY VENKOV

se sidlem : Kresetice ¢.p. 1

ROZPOCTOVY VYHLED 2027 - 2028

PRIJMY
Transfery

Kapitalové prijmy

Prijmy — celkem

VYDAJE

polozky
41*

21**

polozky

Komunaini sluzby

finanéni operace

Vydaje — celkem

Vyvéseno :

Sejmuto :

2027
75 000,00 K¢

500,00 K¢

75 500,00 Ké

2027

72 000,00 K&
3 500,00 K¢

75 500,00 Ke

navrh

2028
80 000,00 K¢

500,00 K¢

80 500,00 K¢

2028

77 000,00 K¢
3 500,00 K&

80 500,00 K¢



